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CWEmaxx 1500 BIZERBHA

Equipment number: 12373869

BIZERBA

Description

This standard dynamic checkweigher is available in a large number of combinations including combi checkers with
a metal detector. Or to be used with an end of line vision inspection system LabelSecure The CWEmaxx series
dynamic checkweigher normally used in the food industry mainly in middle and high-performance settings. In the
non-food area they are used in lines with high output and for weighing ranges of up to 15 kilograms.
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Year of construction:

Condition:

Model CWx:

Weighing range CWx:

Transport direction CWx:

Conveyor width CWx:

Infeed conveyor CWx:

Weighing conveyor CWx:

Ejecting conveyor CWx:

Separation conveyor CWx:

Voltage variant:

Location:

Warranty:

Material number:

12.03.2026

2024

New

CWE

15009

left to right

225mm

325mm

325mm

500mm

325mm

240V

Germany

6 month

9090896 CWx



