

## Overview

# CWEmaxx 1500

# BIZERBA

Equipment number: 12373869



## Description

This standard dynamic checkweigher is available in a large number of combinations including combi checkers with a metal detector. Or to be used with an end of line vision inspection system LabelSecure The CWEmaxx series dynamic checkweigher normally used in the food industry mainly in middle and high-performance settings. In the non-food area they are used in lines with high output and for weighing ranges of up to 15 kilograms.

## Product information

<b>Year of construction:</b>	2024
<b>Condition:</b>	New
<b>Model CWx:</b>	CWE
<b>Weighing range CWx:</b>	1500g
<b>Transport direction CWx:</b>	left to right
<b>Conveyor width CWx:</b>	225mm
<b>Infeed conveyor CWx:</b>	325mm
<b>Weighing conveyor CWx:</b>	325mm
<b>Ejecting conveyor CWx:</b>	500mm
<b>Separation conveyor CWx:</b>	325mm
<b>Voltage variant:</b>	240 V
<b>Location:</b>	Germany
<b>Warranty:</b>	6 month
<b>Material number:</b>	9090896 CWx